
IHOp's Steering Committee updated: 10/28/08 
Vince Welbaum Chair USFS vwelbaum@fs.fed.us (208) 387-5634

Bryan Bitting Voting Member BLM bryan bitting_@nifc.blm.gov (208) 387-5173
Dave Underwood Voting Member BIA dave_underwood@nifc.gov (505) 842-3866

Arlyn Miller Voting Member AMD arlyn_miller@oas.gov (208) 433-5079
Chuck Taylor Voting Member USFS crtaylor@fs.fed.us (208) 387-5623
Mike Jefferies Voting Member FWS michael_jefferies@fws.gov (208) 387-5864

Kris Damsgaard Voting Member AMD kris_damsgaard@oas.gov (208) 433-5090
Tom Monterastelli Voting Member NPS t_monterastelli@nps.gov (208) 387-5244

Dan Boyle Voting Member States dan.boyle@dnr.wa.gov (509) 925-0966
          

                             

IHOG Working Group updated: 10/28/08 
Dianne MacLean Chair FWS dianne_maclean@fws.gov (907) 260-5994

Dan Boyle IHOps Liasion States dan.boyle@dnr.wa.gov (509) 925-0967
Cameron Dingman Voting Member BLM cameron_dingman@blm.gov (775) 748-4023

John Servantes Voting Member BIA   (928) 338-5407
Bob Quirino Voting Member USFS rquirino@fs.fed.us (406) 329-4915

Meg Gallagher Voting Member AMD meg_gallagher@nbc.gov (770) 458-7474
Carrie Vernon Voting Member NPS carrie_ vernon@nps.gov (760) 786-2733

Bill Schuster Voting Member States Bill_Schuster@dnr.state.MN.us (218) 327-4573
          

                               

Short-Haul Working Group updated: 11/04/08 
John Ziegler Chair NPS john_ziegler@nps.gov (559) 565-3158

Tom Monterastelli IHOps Liasion NPS t_monterastelli@nps.gov (208) 387-5244
Renny Jackson Voting Member NPS renny_Jackson@nps.gov (307) 739-3333

Ken Phillips Voting Member NPS ken_phillips@nps.gov (928) 638-7792
John Anderson Voting Member NPS john_anderson@nps.gov (808) 985-6035 
Dave Kreutzer Voting Member NPS dave_kreutzer@nps.gov (907) 733-9112

Keith Lober Voting Member NPS keith_lober@nps.gov (209) 372-0216
Wendy Hafer Voting Member NPS wendy_hafer@nps.gov (307) 344-2183



Kelly Bush Voting Member NPS kelly_bush@nps.gov (360) 873-4590
Kieth Bohn Voting Member USPP keith_bohn@nps.gov (202) 690-0768
Doug Drury Advisory Member AMD doug_drury@nbc.gov (907) 271-5043
Dave Glose Advisory Member USFS dglose@fs.fed.us (541) 504-7274

          
                             

Rappel Working Group updated:    10/28/08 
Ken Ross Chair USFS kross01@fs.fed.us (541) 504-7265

Vince Welbaum IHOps Liasion USFS vwelbaum@fs.fed.us (208) 387-5634
Alex stone Voting Member USFS alstone@fs.fed.us (505) 842-3466
Jeff Power Voting Member USFS jmpower@fs.fed.us (916) 640-1031

Brent Campbell Voting Member USFS bwcampbell@fs.fed.us (801) 620-1882
Eric Small Voting Member NPS eric_small@nps.gov (209) 768-6115

Bob Quirino Voting Member USFS rquirino@fs.fed.us (406) 329-4915
Jim Lawson Voting Member USFS jlawson@fs.fed.us (303) 439-0388

Ryan Stailey Voting Member AMD ryan_stailey@waop.oas.gov (623) 879-0589
Jim Lucas Voting Member USFS jblucus@fs.fed.us (505) 842-3358

Rob Van Horn Voting Member USFS rvanhorn@fs.fed.us (505) 842-3356
Bryan Bitting Voting Member BLM bryan bitting_@nifc.blm.gov (208) 387-5173

Tim Lynch Advisory Member USFS tlynch@fs.fed.us (406) 329-3958
Keith Windell Advisory Member USFS kwindell@fs.fed.us (406) 329-3956

          

Rappel Equipment Sub-Working Group updated: 10/28/08 
Brandon Culley Chair USFS beculley@fs.fed.us (541) 575-1322

Andy Guest Voting Member USFS aguest@fs.fed.us (406) 763-4874
Tim Lynch Advisory Member USFS tlynch@fs.fed.us (406) 329-3958

Dallas VanGorden Voting Member USFS dvangorden@fs.fed.us (520) 664-0600
Jeremy Lusher Voting Member NPS jeremy_lusher@nps.gov (928) 638-7921

Jim Lawson Voting Member USFS jlawson@fs.fed.us (719) 487-8107
Steve Silva Voting Member USFS ssilva@fs.fed.us (559) 539-2607

TT Cain Voting Member USFS pcain@fs.fed.us (208) 879-4177
     



                             

Training Working Group updated: 11/07/07 
Glen Claypool Chair BLM glen_claypool@nifc.blm.gov (208) 387-5160

Kris Damsgaard Voting Member AMD kris_damsgaard@oas.gov (208) 433-5090
Dave Underwood Voting Member BIA dave_underwood@nifc.gov (505) 842-3866

 Voting Member USFS hdominguez@fs.fed.us  
Shad Sitz Voting Member AMD shad_sitz@oas.gov (208) 433-5092

Woody Kessler Advisory Member AMD woody_kessler@nbc.gov (208) 387-5091
Scott McDermid Voting Member NPS scott_mcdermid@nps.gov (970) 529-5048

Vacant Voting Member FWS     
Vacant Voting Member States     

                             

Aerial Ignition Working Group updated: 11/07/07 
Carl Romnes Chair BIA carlromnes@wildblue.net (505) 759-3963

Brad Gibbs IHOps Liasion BLM brad_gibbs@nifc.blm.gov (208) 387-5182
Pete Kubiak Voting Member FWS pete_kubiak@fws.gov (404) 679-7244

Darren Mathis Voting Member BLM darren_mathis@blm.gov (602) 417-9683 
Rich Webster Voting Member States richw@dnr.state.ak.us (907) 761-6280

Jay Lusher Voting Member NPS jeremy_lusher@nps.gov (928) 638-7921
Blain Moriarty Voting Member AMD blain_moriarty@nbc.gov (208) 334-9310

Brent Campbell Voting Member USFS bwcampbell@fs.fed.us (801) 620-1882
Wes Throop Advisory Member USFS wthroop@fs.fed.us (406) 329-3957

Ken Morin Advisory Member BLM ken_morin@blm.gov (303) 236-6418
Bobbie Junge Scribe BLM bobbie_junge@blm.gov (208) 387-5324

          

Aerial Ignition Sub-Working Group updated: 11/07/07 
Ray Mendoza Sub-Group USFS rmendoza@fs.fed.us (559) 855-8325

Blake Ford Sub-Group USFS blakeford@fs.fed.us (435) 896-1608
Kato Howard Sub-Group BLM kato_howard@ak.blm.gov (907) 356-5862

Gary Ravenberg Sub-Group USFS gravenburg@fs.fed.us (801) 908-1908
Steve Beall Sub-Group USFS sjbeall@fs.fed.us (530) 493-2671



          
                             

Aerial Capture, Eradication and Tagging of Animals (ACETA) Working 
Group updated: 11/07/07 

  Chair       
Vince Welbaum IHOps Liasion USFS vwelbaum@fs.fed.us (208) 387-5634

Tim Bailey Voting Member NPS timmy_bailey@nps.gov (808) 357-4483
Greg Gall Voting Member BLM ggall@nv.blm.gov (775) 861-6535

Arlyn Miller Voting Member AMD arlyn_miller@nbc.gov (208) 433-5079
Gary Brennan Voting Member AMD gary_brennan@nbc.gov (208) 334-9309

Geoff York Voting Member USGS geoff_york@usgs.gov (907) 786-3928
Bobbie Junge Scribe BLM bobbie_junge@nifc.blm.gov (208) 387-5324

Tom Meier Voting Member NPS tom_meier@nps.gov (907) 683-9572
Shad Sitz Acting AMD shad_sitz@oas.gov (208) 433-5092

AK Trainer Voting Member AMD     
 


